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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301

Houses for sale

$283,000., 3100 square feet, 4 bed., 3 bath,
large backyard, built 1990, 26 Treanor
Cres., Barber/Argyle, Georgetown South,
buy from owner & save. 873-1458

FOR SALE -Direct by Owner- 254 Mill St.,
Acton, 3 bedroom renovated home on
large lot in mature neighbourhood. Close
to schools and shopping. Offered
at:$179,000. Call (519)853-2259 or (519)
853—2464

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom bungalow,
new kitchen, dining/living, hardwood floors,
full basement, partially finished, new
siding/roof, fenced, walk to GO. $159,900.
905- 877-6820

'I:E Townhouses for sale

3 bedroom townhouse, Sinclair Ave.,
Georgetown, 4 appl., gas stove, hot water
fumace, 90% finished basement. $136,900.
877-9129

TOWNHOUSE, Acton, (condominium) 3
bedroom, 2 washrooms, immediate
occupancy, Hwy. 7/25. $114,900. (416)
431-0629

Apartments
condos for sale

GEORGETOWN Royal Ascot, large bright
one bedroom plus den and garage,
appliances, great view, $140,000. 702-1417

"THE SANDS" 2 bedroom corner unit
on ground floor, 5 appliances, panoramic
view of surrounding woodlands, won't last
long! By appointment. (905)877-0121 No
Agents Please.

IEE Lots & acreages

o FAX (905) 873-0398

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

“DO BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE"

Apartments &

flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Oid
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt., own parking and entrance.
Asking $550. plus 1/3 utilities, first/last.
Available May 1st. Call for appointment.
(519) 853-4438

2 bedroom Georgetown Downtown private
entrance, parking, $835/mth includes heat
and hydro. May 1st. 873-0688

ACTON, 2 bedroom avail. immediately,
utilities included. No pets. (519) 8533877

ACTON, 2 bedroom, recently renovated,
near shopping, avail. Apr. 1. $695. plus
hydro. No pets! (519) 856-9275

ACTON, One bedroom, avail. April 1. for
mature couple. Firstlast required, Heathydro
included. 200 Churchill Rd.S., Acton (519)
853-0087

GEORGETOWN, Park area, one bedroom
w/study, Irg. living/dining area, walkout
onto deck. Non-smoker, no pets. Avail. May
1. $900. month including utilities. 877-0196
ext. 25, days; eve. 905-854-9816

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

BALLINAFAD, 2 bedroom walkout
basement apt., on 2 acre lot, available
immediately. $725., first/last/references.
Credit check. 791-3370, Margaret Fraser.

GEORGETOWN scenic country estate lots,
average 3 acres, trees, hills ponds, minutes
to GO. From $125,000. 416-930-0939

m Industrial
[commercial space
GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent |
Busy corner unit
1875 5q. it. I
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location
Call (905)723-8302

EXECUTIVE Suites- Prestigious ground
floor location in the busy Knolcrest business
centre. Fibre optic communication and
Internet Service provider on site. Also
conference room availability. For further
information call 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call 416-
494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Downtown,300, 700, 1500
sq. ft. offices, will customize, guaranteed lowest
rent. Utilities included. 905-877-7177

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

GEORGETOWN, 1000 sq. ft. store on
Guelph Street, close to high school
$750/mth +. 1-905-858-2093

Ilal Business Service

SIMPLY Accounting Bookkeeping Services,
personalized bookkeeping for small
businesses. Call 702-8268

“3:. Income tax services

ANOTHER YEAR, computerized retumns,
reasonable rates, pick up and delivery.
Nancy 877-9165

INCOME tax returns, personal and small
business. Certified through C.S.T. A.
Reasonable rates.Carol 873—2194

'E:l office & retail

BRIGHT large one bedroom basement apt,,
$675/mth utilities included, first/last,
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